
Snijdersstraat 6

8224 AA Lelystad

Tel: 0320-243730

WWW.korenschoof-lelystad.nl

04-04-2017

8200 AB  LELYSTAD
POSTBUS 55
KLAZIEN JANSEN
CHRISTEN UNIE FLEVOLAND

20170305
2610

OmschrijvingLeverdatum

Kvk nr 39059296

TOTAAL INCL BTW

Factuurnummer :
Klantnummer:

Datum:
BTW.NR.8082.88.271.

2 BOEKETTEN TAV K JANSEN 54,00
22-03-2017

€

Btw Grondslag

0,00

BTW-bedrag

6,00
0,00

0,00
50,94

0,00

0,00
3,06
0,00

0
1
2

Excl. BTW voor korting

Excl. BTW na korting
Totaal BTW

% 50,94
0,00

50,94
3,06

54,00Te betalen €

Gaarne bij betaling vermelden: 2610/20170305

%Faktuurkorting

korenschoof-lelystad@planet.nl
IBAN NL81 INGB 0656842598


